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Christ in the Liturgy  FILM Clips for Catholic Youth Faith Formation (Grades 6-12) 
Grade Chapter Disciple Power  DVD 

# Theme Sub-Theme 
(On	  Card	  Inside	  DVD) Film Clip Study 

Guide pp. 
7 & 8 1 Wisdom  4 Peer Pressure Cliques as Bullies Mean Girls 50-55 
7 & 8 2 Generosity 

 

2 
2 
3 
5 

Kindness 
Kindness 
Courage 

Pride 

Including Others 
Selflessness 

Overcoming Fear 
Giving Your All 

The Sandlot 
Charlotte’s Web 
Monster’s Inc. 

Akeelah & the Bee 

5-9 
19-22 
21-25 

5-8 
7 & 8 3 Prayerfulness  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 
7 & 8 4 Integrity 

 

1 
2 
5 
4 
5 
7 

Honesty 
Sportsmanship 

Honor 
Honor 
Honor 

Caring for Others 

Winning at All Costs 
Playing Fair 

Responsibility 
Integrity 

Honorable Intentions 
All Clips 

Cool Runnings 
The Mighty Ducks 

It’s a Wonderful Life 
Eight Men Out 
Batman Begins 
Into the Arms of 

Strangers 

9-12 
65-68 
60-63 
64-68 
69-72 
56-85 

7 & 8 5 Piety  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 
7 & 8 6 Obedience 

 
2 
7 

Self-Control 
Teamwork 

Self-Discipline 
Attitude reflects 

leadership 

Jimmy Neutron 
Remember the Titans 

39-42 
31-34 

7 & 8 7 Humility 

 

2 
4 
5 
6 

Kindness 
Knowing Self 

Pride 
Empathy 

Selflessness 
Feeling Weird 
Self-esteem 

Humility 

Charlotte’s Web 
Teen Wolf 

Napoleon Dynamite 
Kicking & Screaming 

19-22 
12-16 
13-16 
45-48 

7 & 8 8 Prudence 
 

3 
3 
4 

Loyalty 
Loyalty 

Peer Pressure 

Helping your friends 
Leaving behind 
Responsibility 

The Secret Life/Zoey 
School of Rock 

Drumline 

64-68 
75-79 
35-39 

7 & 8 9 Joy  2 
3 

Sportsmanship 
Perseverance 

Having fun 
Way we see things 

Parenthood 
Parenthood 

69-73 
44-49 

7 & 8 10 Compassion  2 
8 

Kindness 
Citizenship 

Compassion 
Integrity 

Seabiscuit 
It’s a Wonderful Life 

10-14 
19-23 

7 & 8 11 Mercy  2 
4 

Self-Control 
Peer Pressure 

Facing Temptation 
A Dare 

Finding Nemo 
A Christmas Story 

29-33 
45-49 

7 & 8 12 Service  7 Making a 
Difference 

All Clips Pay It Forward 5-17 

 


