Christ in the Liturgy					
Grade	Chapter	Disciple Power			
7 & 8	1	Wisdom			
7 & 8	2	Generosity			
7 & 8	3	Prayerfulness			
7 & 8	4	Integrity			
7 & 8	5	Piety			
7 & 8	6	Obedience			
7 & 8	7	Humility			
7 & 8	8	Prudence			
7 & 8	9	Joy			
7 & 8	10	Compassion			
7 & 8	11	Mercy			
7 & 8	12	Service			

FILM Clips for Catholic Youth Faith Formation (Grades 6-12)					
DVD	Theme	Sub-Theme	Film Clip	Study	
#		(On Card Inside DVD)		Guide pp.	
4	Peer Pressure	Cliques as Bullies	Mean Girls	50-55	
2	Kindness	Including Others	The Sandlot	5-9	
2	Kindness	Selflessness	Charlotte's Web	19-22	
3	Courage	Overcoming Fear	Monster's Inc.	21-25	
5	Pride	Giving Your All	Akeelah & the Bee	5-8	
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
1	Honesty	Winning at All Costs	Cool Runnings	9-12	
2	Sportsmanship	Playing Fair	The Mighty Ducks	65-68	
5	Honor	Responsibility	It's a Wonderful Life	60-63	
4	Honor	Integrity	Eight Men Out	64-68	
5	Honor	Honorable Intentions	Batman Begins	69-72	
7	Caring for Others	All Clips	Into the Arms of	56-85	
			Strangers		
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
2	Self-Control	Self-Discipline	Jimmy Neutron	39-42	
7	Teamwork	Attitude reflects	Remember the Titans	31-34	
		leadership			
2	Kindness	Selflessness	Charlotte's Web	19-22	
4	Knowing Self	Feeling Weird	Teen Wolf	12-16	
5	Pride	Self-esteem	Napoleon Dynamite	13-16	
6	Empathy	Humility	Kicking & Screaming	45-48	
3	Loyalty	Helping your friends	The Secret Life/Zoey	64-68	
3	Loyalty	Leaving behind	School of Rock	75-79	
4	Peer Pressure	Responsibility	Drumline	35-39	
2	Sportsmanship	Having fun	Parenthood	69-73	
3	Perseverance	Way we see things	Parenthood	44-49	
2	Kindness	Compassion	Seabiscuit	10-14	
8	Citizenship	Integrity	It's a Wonderful Life	19-23	
2	Self-Control	Facing Temptation	Finding Nemo	29-33	
4	Peer Pressure	A Dare	A Christmas Story	45-49	
7	Making a	All Clips	Pay It Forward	5-17	
	Difference				